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i—n Fuji Champion Race Serles Rd.z KYOJ&:

Inter Proto Series POWERED BY KeePer Professional Class

NSO

IP Pro. 18k REEL—AR 2023/5/14 y4,0
K FUJI ePEEDWAY ERERE Weather :Rain
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :‘Wet
. Ave. .

Pos No Name Car Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap

1 7 BRER J-POINT 7 17'42.299 107.214 1'569.188 5

2 37 wRiE{ZE F-n-5 7 17'44.364 107.006 2.065 2.065 1'59.428 5

3 32 /hE—3 NETZ NOVEL MIE 7 17'46.001 106.842 3.702 1.637 159583 5

4 27 Giuliano ALESI REEAT thL=yY 7 17'47.553 106.686 5.254 1.552 1'69.358 5

5 16 Ronnie QUINTARELLI N 7 17'48.572 106.584 6.273 1.019 1'569.242 6

6 3 MO MR INGING MOTORSPORT 7 17'50.137 106.429 7.838 1.565 1'68.999 7

7 88 {k4aK XH Pastel Motorsport 7 17'52.406 106.203 10.107 2.269 1'59.980 7

8 96 ool g— B LFIAYh K-tunes 7 17'52.663 106.178 10.364 0.257 1'59.498 7

9 55 '=EHMH FHA AE— VIV THT I - 7 17'53.520 106.093 11.221 0.857 2'00.419 6

10 71 BER#E 77UMIPS 7 17'54.929 105954 12.630 1.409 1'569.794 7

11 8 XEHht FSESTHL)Y2yY 7 17'56.319 105.817  14.020 1390 2'01.565 7

wro L ESERE (GREFA @M IP : 4Laps)
Fastest Lap
1'58.999 (7 /7) 138.041 km/h 3 BRO BEF / INGING MOTORSPORT

Start Time :13:40'01 Finish Time :13:57'43.299 Entry :12 Start:11 Finish :11

SCEABZ 13:40(Start)~13:49(3Lap)
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